Bbho 1) - (848

i £ R

20195%F 1A138 (H)
BEM A7 5 R

JtOUT - IN A.G

RANK

NAME

JtouT

JEIN

GROSS

HDCP

NET

1R o

aEEs)

[

412

39

31

10

71

2 4

78 L

e O]

39

43

32

10

72

34

L%

43

41

34

10

74

4 4=

48

B

39

45

34

10

74

St

AAVE B

41

43

34

10

74

B.G

aEEs)

[

42

39




